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Zaporizhia State Medical University Fee Structure 2020 - 2021
Tuition Fee Per Year Total Tuition Fee 6 Year
usbs | INRe usps | INRE
l 4300 | 322500 | 25800 [ 19,35000
1Us0$= i paymen, K
‘There are 2 semesters in 1 year
Hostel Fee Per Year 800 USDS

One time Charge in Ukraine
(Only in First Year) 1900 USD$

(0ne time charge include Medical Checkup, Medical
Insirance, Visa Extension, Residence Permi. Health Checkup)

Approx First Year Package 7000 USD$
Food Mess Charges Per Month 100 - 150 USD$
Medical Insurance 2nd-6th Per Year 200 - 250 USD$

- 25,800 USD$

Total Tuition Fees of ZSMU 19,35,000 INR

Approx Total Cost of Accomodation,

Food & Miscellaneous Charges & Year 9512k acs

Total Approx Budget of MBBS in ZSMU 29 -32 Lacs*

Please call iversity Counselors on to confirm Fee Structure Before
apply in any University Abroad

BOOKMYUNIVERSITY PROCESSING FEE (1,50,000 + GST)

mount
Instalment INR(RS) GSTTax Total

To Be Paid Before Applying Admission Letter

1st Instalment I 25,000

4,500 | 29,500

To Be Paid Before Applying Invitation Letter

2nd Instalment | 50,000

9,000 | 59,000

To Be Paid After Visa Arrived

3rd Instalment 75.000[ 3,750 |1s,150

Total Amount With GST| 1,67,250- INR

Apply Now - ZSMU

BOOKMYUNIVERSITY SERVICES :
1.) Counseling
2.) University Selection t
3.) Documentation 2 s 8
4.) Provisional Admission
5.) Admission Letter
6.) Bank Loan Assistance
7.) Attestations & Legalisation . -
8.) Eligibility certificate application
9.) University Admission
10.) Visa Profiling
11.) Visa Application
12.) One way air ticket from IGI, New delhi to the country you

have selected

13.) Pre-departure briefing at head office
14.) Airport drop to IGI, New Delhi
15.) Airport Pick-up from the country airport

16.) Free 10 min. call with parents , from the destination airport
after Custom clearance

17.) Travel arrangements from the country airport to respective
University hostels

18.) Hostel room allotments

19) Free meals to students for initial days
20.) Introducing to the country; tours of the university campus, city

BOOK MY UNIVERSITY BRANCHES

&’ DELHI | MUMBAI | RAJASTHAN | BHOPAL | BIHAR
"
iy TAMIL NADU | BANGALORE | PUNE

M AlLINDIA TOLL FREE NUMBER

L 1800-270-8009

Youtube.com/Yuktibelwal
Facebook.com/bookmyuniversity


http://bookmyuniversity.com/
http://onelink.to/ekm4ms
http://onelink.to/ekm4ms
tel:18002708009
https://www.youtube.com/yuktibelwal

